
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

Q3743Q3743

Saddler PropertyRemington & Vernick

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

TW-1125-1Client ID   :

TW-1125-1 Aluminum D 1009.70 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 156000

TW-1125-1 Antimony JD 10.00.55 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 4.25

TW-1125-1 Arsenic D 5.000.45 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 323

TW-1125-1 Barium D 50.01.05 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 2260

TW-1125-1 Beryllium D 5.001.60 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 15.2

TW-1125-1 Cadmium D 5.001.70 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 17.4

TW-1125-1 Calcium D 2500229 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 144000

TW-1125-1 Chromium D 10.01.05 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 2560

TW-1125-1 Cobalt D 5.000.35 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 210

TW-1125-1 Copper D 10.01.50 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 956

TW-1125-1 Iron D 25039.1 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 440000

TW-1125-1 Lead D 5.001.05 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 2360

TW-1125-1 Magnesium D 250097.5 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 96000

TW-1125-1 Manganese D 5.002.15 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 14000

TW-1125-1 Nickel D 5.001.35 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 424

TW-1125-1 Mercury D 1.000.38 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 11.9

TW-1125-1 Potassium D 2500182 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 26100

TW-1125-1 Selenium JD 25.014.5 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 14.7

TW-1125-1 Silver JD 5.000.30 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 4.55

TW-1125-1 Sodium D 2500640 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 13400

TW-1125-1 Thallium JD 5.000.30 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 4.15

TW-1125-1 Vanadium D 25.00.39 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 368

TW-1125-1 Zinc D 25.06.25 ug/LQ3743-01 Water 5950

TW-1125-2Client ID   :

TW-1125-2 Aluminum D 1009.70 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 48700

TW-1125-2 Antimony JD 10.00.55 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 3.15

TW-1125-2 Arsenic D 5.000.45 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 310

TW-1125-2 Barium D 50.01.05 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 893

TW-1125-2 Beryllium D 5.001.60 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 5.05

TW-1125-2 Cadmium D 5.001.70 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 7.75

TW-1125-2 Calcium D 2500229 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 131000

TW-1125-2 Chromium D 10.01.05 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 1400

TW-1125-2 Cobalt D 5.000.35 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 145

TW-1125-2 Copper D 10.01.50 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 462

TW-1125-2 Iron D 25039.1 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 199000

TW-1125-2 Lead D 5.001.05 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 1100

TW-1125-2 Magnesium D 250097.5 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 64300
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TW-1125-2 Manganese D 5.002.15 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 4750

TW-1125-2 Nickel D 5.001.35 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 180

TW-1125-2 Mercury 0.200.076 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 5.92

TW-1125-2 Potassium D 2500182 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 16900

TW-1125-2 Silver JD 5.000.30 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 3.05

TW-1125-2 Sodium D 2500640 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 32700

TW-1125-2 Thallium JD 5.000.30 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 2.15

TW-1125-2 Vanadium D 25.00.39 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 94.5

TW-1125-2 Zinc D 25.06.25 ug/LQ3743-02 Water 3510


